VOTING METHOD -

IN PERSON
IN PERSON
IN PERSON
IN PERSON
IN PERSON
IN PERSON
IN PERSON
IN PERSON
IN PERSON
IN PERSON
IN PERSON
IN PERSON

MARCH 3, 2026 JOINT PRIMARY ELECTION-DEMOCRATIC

DATE
2/19/2026
2/19/2026
2/19/2026
2/19/2026
2/19/2026
2/19/2026
2/19/2026
2/19/2026
2/19/2026
2/19/2026
2/19/2026
2/19/2026

VUID
1052735492
1157143097
1048565480
1004814015
1009044923
1009987231
1004818375
1004818368
1004797778
1004797784
2127319820
1015593233

VOTER NAME
BLACKLOCK, GENE WILSON
LOZANO, ADRIANA ALARCON
LAZONO, RONALD RAY
BARTLEY, PAMELAR
MARROQUIN, HERMELINDA GUERRA
HOLLON, JANE E
TAMEZ, FERNANDO
TAMEZ, ELMA GUTIERREZ
SAENZ, RANDY MARK
SAENZ, SHERRI LYNN
RIOJAS, RAYMOND
MUNIZ, JASON SCOTT
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