

MARCH 3, 2026 JOINT PRIMARY ELECTION-DEMOCRATIC

VOTING METHOD	DATE	VUID	VOTER NAME	PCT
IN PERSON	2/19/2026	1052735492	BLACKLOCK, GENE WILSON	1
IN PERSON	2/19/2026	1157143097	LOZANO, ADRIANA ALARCON	2
IN PERSON	2/19/2026	1048565480	LAZONO, RONALD RAY	2
IN PERSON	2/19/2026	1004814015	BARTLEY, PAMELA R	2
IN PERSON	2/19/2026	1009044923	MARROQUIN, HERMELINDA GUERRA	4
IN PERSON	2/19/2026	1009987231	HOLLON, JANE E	4
IN PERSON	2/19/2026	1004818375	TAMEZ, FERNANDO	5
IN PERSON	2/19/2026	1004818368	TAMEZ, ELMA GUTIERREZ	5
IN PERSON	2/19/2026	1004797778	SAENZ, RANDY MARK	6
IN PERSON	2/19/2026	1004797784	SAENZ, SHERRI LYNN	6
IN PERSON	2/19/2026	2127319820	RIOJAS, RAYMOND	9
IN PERSON	2/19/2026	1015593233	MUNIZ, JASON SCOTT	14